
Sambalpur - Rayagada Intercity Express/18301 - Exp - ECoR 
SBP/Sambalpur Junction to TIG/Titlagarh Junction 

3h 0m - 182 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBP Sambalpur Junction 06:05 1 0 44 155 ECoR
2 HKG Hirakud 06:15 06:17 2m 0 1 7 79 169 ECoR
3 ATS Attabira 06:30 06:32 2m 0 1 24 54 162 ECoR
4 BRGA Bargarh Road 06:52 06:57 5m 0 1 42 82 184 ECoR
5 BRPL Barpali 07:11 07:13 2m 0 1 62 92 177 ECoR
6 LSX Loisingha 07:38 07:40 2m 0 1 100 75 158 ECoR
7 BLGR Balangir Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 0 1 119 87 182 ECoR
8 SFC Saintala 08:24 08:26 2m 0 1 153 75 179 ECoR
9 BUDM Badmal 08:33 08:35 2m 0 1 162 40 209 ECoR
10 TIG Titlagarh Junction 09:05 09:15 10m 0 1 182 46 213 ECoR
11 KSNG Kesinga 09:32 09:34 2m 1 1 195 81 186 ECoR
12 RPRD Rupra Road 09:46 09:48 2m 0 1 211 67 233 ECoR
13 NRLR Norla Road 09:54 09:56 2m 0 1 218 76 248 ECoR
14 LJR Lanjigarh Road Junction 10:05 10:07 2m 1 1 229 80 317 ECoR
15 AMB Ambodala 10:17 10:19 2m 0 1 243 49 373 ECoR
16 MNGD Muniguda 10:50 10:52 2m 0 1 268 46 360 ECoR
17 BMCK Bissamcuttack 11:14 11:16 2m 0 1 285 38 418 ECoR
18 THV Therubali 11:46 11:48 2m 0 1 304 23 272 ECoR
19 SPRD Singapur Road Junction 12:13 12:15 2m 0 1 313 22 ECoR
20 RGDA Rayagada 12:40 0 1 323 - 223 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (07:02)

May 25 2024 (07:02)

1

1


